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Citywid

City of Newport Beach - Public Works Department
Urban Forest Tree Pruning Program 2025-2028
Grid Number: Community

Eastbluff

Airport

Buffalo Hills
Spyglass Hills
Fashion Island
Broadmoor

Harbor View Hills
Harbor View Hills South
Cameo Highlands
Cameo Shores
Shore Cliffs

: Corona del Mar
Irvine Terrace
Balboa Island

Lido Isle
Westcliff

Balboa Peninsula
Newport Heights
Newport Ridge
Newport Coast
Ocean Ridge
Santa Ana Heights
e Palm and Coral Trees

e select Ficus Trees

Season

Spring
Spring
Summer
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Fall
Fall
Fall

Spring
Fall
Spring

Spring

Spring
Spring
Summer

Fall (beginning after

Labor Day)

Calendar Year
2025/2027
2026/2028
2025/2027
2026/2028
2026/2028
2026/2028
2026/2028
2026/2028
2025/2027
2025/2027
2025/2027
2026/2028
2026/2028
2025/2027
2026/2028
2026/2028
2025/2027
2025/2027
2026/2028

2026, 2027, 2028

2025/2027
2026/2028
Annually

Annually



